
A product of :   Twiga Chemical  Industries Ltd.  
P O BOX 30172-00100, NAIROBI-KENYA. 
TEL: +254 20 3942000/ 3942300,  FAX: 3942405

Dosage in Cattle

Dosage in Sheep

BODY 
WEIGHT

50 Kg
100 Kg
150 Kg
200 Kg
250 Kg
300 Kg
350 Kg
400 Kg

Worm Dose 
(7.5 mg/kg) 
15 ml
30 ml
45 ml
60 ml
75 ml 
90 ml
105 ml
120 ml

BODY WEIGHT

Up to 10 Kg
11 - 20 Kg
21 - 30 Kg
31 - 40 Kg
41 - 50 Kg
51 - 60 Kg
61 - 70 Kg
71 - 80 Kg

Worm Dose (5 
mg/kg)

15 ml
30 ml
45 ml
60 ml
75 ml
90 ml
105 ml
120 ml

Fluke & Worm 
(10 mg/kg)
20 ml
40 ml
60 ml
80 ml
100 ml
120 ml
140 ml
160 ml

Fluke & Worm 
(7.5 mg/kg)

20 ml
40 ml
60 ml
80 ml
100 ml
120 ml
140 ml
160 ml

DOSAGE
TWIGAZOLE

Protects  against round, tape  worms & 
Liver flukes.

ALBENDAZOLE 2.5% v/w DRENCH
Albendazole 2.5% Each ml contains 
25mg Albendazole

RECOMMENDATION
In sheep it is active against benzimid-
azole - susceptible strains of the 
following species:
Roundworms: Ostertagia, Haemon-
chus, Trichostrongylus, Nematodirus 
(including N. battus), Chabertia and 
Oesophagostomum. It is usually 
effective against inhibited larvae of 
Ostertagia.
Lungworms:  Dictyocaulus filaria. 
Tapeworms:  Moniezia spp. 
Adult Liver Fluke: Fasciola hepatica. 
In cattle it is active against the 
following species:
Roundworms: Ostertagia, Haemon-
chus, Trichostrongylus, Nematodirus, 
Oesophagostomum, Bunostomum, 
Cooperia and Strongyloides spp. It is 
usually effective against inhibited 
larvae of Cooperia and Ostertagia.
Lungworms:           Dictyocaulus 
viviparus.
Tapeworms:          Moniezia spp.
Adult Liver Fluke:  Fasciola hepatica.
 

KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN

5 Litre
Batch No.: 

Mfg Date:

Exp. Date:

®

     FOR VETERINARY USE ONLY

2.5% TWIGAZOLE ® 2.5%

-  Withdrawal: Meat- 14 days, Milk 3 days.
-  Shake well before use. Store below 25oC.
-  Do not administer during first 3 weeks of pregnancy.

ALBENDAZOLE 2.5% v/w DRENCH


