TWIGAZOLE® 2.5%

ALBENDAZOLE 2.5% v/w DRENCH







Protects against round, tape worms & Liver flukes.



FOR VETERINARY USE ONLY

KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN

5 Litre

TWIGAZOLE ® 2.5%

ALBENDAZOLE 2.5% v/w DRENCH

DOSAGE

Dosage in Cattle			
BODY WEIGHT	Worm Dose (7.5 mg/kg)	Fluke & Worm (10 mg/kg)	
50 Kg 100 Kg 150 Kg 200 Kg 250 Kg 300 Kg 350 Kg 400 Kg	15 ml 30 ml 45 ml 60 ml 75 ml 90 ml 105 ml	20 ml 40 ml 60 ml 80 ml 100 ml 120 ml 140 ml 160 ml	

Dosage in Sheep			
BODY WEIGHT	Worm Dose (5 mg/kg)	Fluke & Worm (7.5 mg/kg)	
Up to 10 Kg 11 - 20 Kg 21 - 30 Kg 31 - 40 Kg 41 - 50 Kg 51 - 60 Kg 61 - 70 Kg 71 - 80 Kg	15 ml 30 ml 45 ml 60 ml 75 ml 90 ml 105 ml 120 ml	20 ml 40 ml 60 ml 80 ml 100 ml 120 ml 140 ml 160 ml	

Albendazole 2.5% Fach ml contains 25mg Albendazole

RECOMMENDATION

In sheep it is active against benzimidazole - susceptible strains of the following species:

Roundworms: Ostertagia, Haemonchus, Trichostrongylus, Nematodirus (including N. battus), Chabertia and Oesophagostomum. It is usually effective against inhibited larvae of Ostertagia.

Lungworms: Dictyocaulus filaria. Tapeworms: Moniezia spp. Adult Liver Fluke: Fasciola hepatica. In cattle it is active against the following species:

Roundworms: Ostertagia, Haemonchus, Trichostrongylus, Nematodirus, Oesophagostomum, Bunostomum, Cooperia and Strongyloides spp. It is usually effective against inhibited larvae of Cooperia and Ostertagia. Lungworms: Dictyocaulus

viviparus.

Moniezia spp. Tapeworms: Adult Liver Fluke: Fasciola hepatica.

- Withdrawal: Meat- 14 days, Milk 3 days.
- Shake well before use. Store below 25°C.
- Do not administer during first 3 weeks of pregnancy.

A product of: Twiga Chemical Industries Ltd. P O BOX 30172-00100, NAIROBI-KENYA.

TEL: +254 20 3942000/ 3942300, FAX: 3942405

Batch No.: Mfg Date: Exp. Date: